Multipole connection, 44-pin, on the side 2024-06-18

P570AAP441E0A00

Technical data

Industry

Certificates

Min. ambient temperature
Max. ambient temperature
Max. number of solenoid coils
Weight

Material
Housing material

Seal
Part No.

Technical information
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Industrial
RoHS
-10 °C
50 °C

42

0.08 kg

Polyamide fiber-glass reinforced
Hydrogenated nitrile butadiene rubber
P570AAP441E0AQ0

You will find assignment schemes for the product in the operating instructions, or contact the

nearest AVENTICS sales office.
Scope of delivery: Incl. mounting screws 4x

4
EMERSON.



Multipole connection, 44-pin, on the side

2024-06-18
P570AAP441E0A00
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